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Signature E Series

The High-Resolution Speaker System for Music and Home Cinema

www.polkaudio.com
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SPECIFICATIONS
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TRANSDUCERS

Tweeter

Mid-bass

Crossover Frequency

Wall Mounting
Option—
Key Hole slot

Wall Mounting
Option—1/4"-20
Threaded Insert

GENERAL

Recommended
Amplification (wpc)

Impedance

Overall Frequency
Response

Sensitivity

Electrical Inputs

Left/Centre/Right
(L/C/R) Loudspeaker

2.54cm Terylene
High-Res Dome
Tweeter

7.62cm Low
Distortion Mica
Reinforced
Polypropylene Drivers

2.5 kHz

Yes

No

20-150

Compatible with
8 ohm outputs

70Hz-40 kHz

88dB

Single gold-plated
5-way binding posts

WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS

Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Weight

10.41
61.97
15.49
6.35 kg

EXPECT GREAT SOUND

Having built our reputation as “The Speaker Specialists” for more than 40 years, we take pride in our superior sound and build
quality, which features many patented and award-winning audio innovations like Dynamic Balance and Power Port technologies.
For the people of Polk, building audio products is not just a job—it's a passion. And if you’'re going to remember one thing,
remember this: We live by the truest principle of what audio should deliver—great sound at an affordable price for everyone!

S30e

Dedicated Centre
Center Loudspeaker

2.54cm Terylene
High-Res Dome
Tweeter

13.34cm Low
Distortion Mica
Reinforced
Polypropylene Drivers

2.5 kHz
No

No

20-125

Compatible with
8 ohm outputs

55Hz-40 kHz

89dB

Single gold-plated
5-way binding posts

19.05
50.8
26.92
8.61 kg

LIMITED WARRANTY, BUILT TO LAST
Designed in California, engineered at Polk R&D facility in Baltimore and manufactured under the strictest quality controls,
Polk speakers are built to last and include a limited 5-year warranty.

Signature E Series

The High Resolution Home Theater System

S20e

Full Range Passive
Bookshelf
Loudspeaker

2.54cm Terylene
High-Res Dome
Tweeter

16.5cm Low
Distortion Mica
Reinforced
Polypropylene
Drivers

2.5 kHz
No

No

20-125

Compatible with
8 ohm outputs

44Hz-40 kHz

88dB

Single gold-plated
5-way binding posts

3759
21.59
3505
7.71kg

Signature E Series

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

S15e

Full Range Passive
Bookshelf
Loudspeaker

2.54cm Terylene
High-Res Dome
Tweeter

13.34cm Low
Distortion Mica
Reinforced
Polypropylene
Drivers

2.5 kHz

Yes

No

20-100

Compatible with
8 ohm outputs

48Hz-40 kHz

88dB

Single gold-plated
5-way binding posts

30.48
19.05
259
5.89 kg

S10e

Uni-Pole Surround
Loudspeaker

2.54cm Terylene
High-Res Dome
Tweeter

10.16cm Low
Distortion Mica
Reinforced
Polypropylene Drivers

2.5 kHz

Yes

Yes

20-100

Compatible with
8 ohm outputs

75Hz-40 kHz

87dB

Single gold-plated
5-way binding posts

2133
13.71
15.49
272 kg

www.polkaudio.com



