

EXPECT GREAT SOUND



Signature E Series

The High-Resolution Speaker System for Music and Home Cinema

www.polkaudio.com



Signature E Series

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

SPECIFICATIONS

	S35e	S30e	S20e	S15e	S10e
	Left/Centre/Right (L/C/R) Loudspeaker	Dedicated Centre Center Loudspeaker	Full Range Passive Bookshelf Loudspeaker	Full Range Passive Bookshelf Loudspeaker	Uni-Pole Surround Loudspeaker
TRANSDUCERS					
Tweeter	2.54cm Terylene High-Res Dome Tweeter	2.54cm Terylene High-Res Dome Tweeter	2.54cm Terylene High-Res Dome Tweeter	2.54cm Terylene High-Res Dome Tweeter	2.54cm Terylene High-Res Dome Tweeter
Mid-bass	7.62cm Low Distortion Mica Reinforced Polypropylene Drivers	13.34cm Low Distortion Mica Reinforced Polypropylene Drivers	16.5cm Low Distortion Mica Reinforced Polypropylene Drivers	13.34cm Low Distortion Mica Reinforced Polypropylene Drivers	10.16cm Low Distortion Mica Reinforced Polypropylene Drivers
Crossover Frequency	2.5 kHz	2.5 kHz	2.5 kHz	2.5 kHz	2.5 kHz
Wall Mounting Option— Key Hole slot	Yes	No	No	Yes	Yes
Wall Mounting Option—1/4"-20 Threaded Insert	No	No	No	No	Yes
GENERAL					
Recommended Amplification (wpc)	20-150	20-125	20-125	20-100	20-100
Impedance	Compatible with 8 ohm outputs	Compatible with 8 ohm outputs	Compatible with 8 ohm outputs	Compatible with 8 ohm outputs	Compatible with 8 ohm outputs
Overall Frequency Response	70Hz-40 kHz	55Hz-40 kHz	44Hz-40 kHz	48Hz-40 kHz	75Hz-40 kHz
Sensitivity	88dB	89dB	88dB	88dB	87dB
Electrical Inputs	Single gold-plated 5-way binding posts	Single gold-plated 5-way binding posts	Single gold-plated 5-way binding posts	Single gold-plated 5-way binding posts	Single gold-plated 5-way binding posts
WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS					
Height (cm)	10.41	19.05	37.59	30.48	21.33
Width (cm)	61.97	50.8	21.59	19.05	13.71
Depth (cm)	15.49	26.92	35.05	25.9	15.49
Weight	6.35 kg	8.61 kg	7.71 kg	5.89 kg	2.72 kg

EXPECT GREAT SOUND

Having built our reputation as "The Speaker Specialists" for more than 40 years, we take pride in our superior sound and build quality, which features many patented and award-winning audio innovations like Dynamic Balance and Power Port technologies. For the people of Polk, building audio products is not just a job—it's a passion. And if you're going to remember one thing, remember this: We live by the truest principle of what audio should deliver—great sound at an affordable price for everyone!

LIMITED WARRANTY, BUILT TO LAST

Designed in California, engineered at Polk R&D facility in Baltimore and manufactured under the strictest quality controls, Polk speakers are built to last and include a limited 5-year warranty.